
 

 

What Week Is It? 
 

Term 4 2024 

Week Commencing Term 
Week Number 

Week A 
or 

Week B 
Monday 14 October 2024 
(Students commence Tuesday 15 October 2024) 

1 A 

Monday 21 October 2024 2 B 

Monday 28 October 2024 3 A 

Monday 4 November 2024 4 B 

Monday 11 November 2024 5 A 

Monday 18 November 2024 6 B 

Monday 25 November 2024 7 A 

Monday 2 December 2024 8 B 

Monday 9 December 2024 
(students conclude on Wednesday 11 December 2024) 9 A 

 

 


